Datasheet CAB-LN-1
Low Noise Cable
S O P H I S T I C A T E D  T O O L S  F O R  S I G N A L  R E C O V E R Y
CAB-LN-1_R4/TH/01OKT2025 Page 1 of 1
Features  Minimizes triboelectric/microphonic noise
 Triboelectric noise level reduction up to a factor of 1,000
 Assembled with very high quality connectors
 Highly shielding coaxial design

Dimensions
  Length tolerance: +15 mm, –5 mm
Ordering Code Length Ordering code
0.1 m CAB-LN1-BB-010
0.2 m CAB-LN1-BB-020
0.5 m CAB-LN1-BB-050
1.0 m CAB-LN1-BB-100
1.5 m CAB-LN1-BB-150
2.0 m CAB-LN1-BB-200
3.0 m CAB-LN1-BB-300
5.0 m CAB-LN1-BB-500
FEMTO Messtechnik GmbH
Klosterstr. 64
10179 Berlin · Germany
Phone: +49 30 280 4711-0